15. Kup Crne Gore - sezona 2016 / 2017 - Bar

Standardno vazdusno oruzje

29.04.2017

Pistolj - seniori

- DPukié¢ Dusan

- Prelevi¢ Predrag

SK Mornar - Bar

SK Centar - Podgorica

Pistolj - kadeti

554,0

527,0

- Devié Novak

Drobnjak Ratko

. Milickovi¢ Vuk

- Cuturi¢ Amir

- Radojevi¢ Danilo

SK Donje Luge - Berane

SK Berane

SK Stara Varo$ - Podgorica

SK Mornar - Bar

SK Mornar - Bar

Pistolj - seniorke

539,0
538,0
514,0
504,0

458,0

. Pantovi¢ Jelena

. Kovacdevié Teodora

SK Mornar - Bar

SK Mornar - Bar

Pistolj - juniorke

372,0

326,0

. Belosevi¢ Gordana

SK Centar - Podgorica

Pistolj - kadetkinje

367,0

- Popovié Jovana
. Rov&anin Marija

- Radojevi¢ Danijela

SK Gorstak - Kolagin

SK Donje Luge - Berane

SK Mornar - Bar

Puska - juniori

362,0
344,0

335,0

. BoZovié Milo$

SK Berane

Puska - kadeti

609,4

- Obradovi¢ Nemanja
. Devié Miljan
- Puletié¢ Igor

Sekari¢ Nemanja

SK Donje Luge - Berane
SK Donje Luge - Berane

SK Gorstak - Kolasin

SK Centar - Podgorica

Puska - juniorke

609,7
572,5
560,3

515,3

- Mili¢kovié Andjela
. Dabeti¢ Sanja
- Jevri¢ Lidija

Soskié Jovana

SK Centar - Podgorica

SK Donje Luge - Berane

SK Berane

SK Berane

408,5
3779
367,9

289,6
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Puska - kadetkinje

1. Dabeti¢ Beba SK Donje Luge - Berane 402,6
2. Veskovié Iva SK Gorstak - Kolasin 360,0
3. Medenicalvana SK Gorstak - Kolagin 287,7
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